ANEXOS
Manipulador robótico con visión artificial (CableBot)
Alberto López Germán
Grado en Ingeniería Electrónica Industrial y Automática
Tutor: Pere Martí Puig
Vic, Septiembre de 2014
Universitat de Vic
Escola Politècnica

Ordering information NUCLEO-XXXXRX
2/3 DocID025838 Rev 4
1 Ordering information
Table 2 lists the order codes and the respective targeted MCU.
The meaning of NUCLEO-TXXXRY codification is as follows:
• TXXX describes the STM32 MCU product line
• R describes the pin count (R for 64 pins)
• Y describes the code size (8 for 64K, B for 128K, E for 512K)
The order code is printed on a sticker placed at the top or bottom side of the board.
2 Revision history
Table 2. Ordering information
Order code Targeted MCU
NUCLEO-F030R8 STM32F030R8T6
NUCLEO-F072RB STM32F072RBT6
NUCLEO-F103RB STM32F103RBT6
NUCLEO-F302R8 STM32F302R8T6
NUCLEO-F334R8 STM32F334R8T6
NUCLEO-F401RE STM32F401RET6
NUCLEO-F411RE STM32F411RET6
NUCLEO-L053R8 STM32L053R8T6
NUCLEO-L152RE STM32L152RET6
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
10-Feb-2014 1 Initial release.
13-Feb-2014 2
Added Table 1: Device summary and updated Table 2:
Ordering information.
11-Apr-2014 3
Extended the applicability to NUCLEO-F302R8.
Updated Table 1: Device summary and Table 2:
Ordering information.
26-May-2014 4
Extended the applicability to NUCLEO-L053R8,
NUCLEO-F072RB, NUCLEO-F334R8 and
NUCLEO-F411RE
Updated Table 1 and Table 2.
DocID025838 Rev 4 3/3
NUCLEO-XXXXRX